
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

5

28

61

65

56

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

Name

Phil Wicks

Paul Buttrose

Eric Russell

David Thomas

Sharon Adelman

Class

1CS

1FV

1FP

1HP

1GP

Best Tm

2:52.464

3:00.826

3:17.339

3:36.226

Laps

7

7

7

6

Year

1967

1968

1961

1962

1960

Make

Austin

Zink

MG

Austin Healey

Alfa Romeo

Model

Mini Cooper S

Formula Vee

A

Sprite

Guilietta Sprint Zagato

Engine

1292cc

1200cc

1600cc

948cc

1295cc

Hometown

Columbia SC

Fort Lauderdale FL

Mebane NC

Clarksburg WV

Free Union VA
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Margin of Victory

1:01.377

Avg. Speed

67.738

Best Lap Tm

2:52.464

Best Speed

68.258

Best Lap by

5 - Phil Wicks

2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group  1

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:13:01

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/27/2015 09:00 AM


